©2020 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 11/23/20
C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L A R R A Y L U M E N S W A T T S C R I / C C T V O LT A G E P H O T O C E L L F I N I S H
CWSW : Cylinder Wall
Sconce - Westport
31 - 3”; 1 Light
75 - 750 lm 10W - 10W
930 - >90 CRI; 3000K
U - 120-277V
[Blank] - None
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
32 - 3”; 2 Lights
42 - 4”; 2 Lights 150 - 1,500 lm 20W - 20W
61 - 6”; 1 Light 162 - 1,620 lm 18W - 18W
830 - >80 CRI; 3000K PH - Photocell
62 - 6”; 2 Lights 324 - 3,240 lm 36W - 36W
B U I L D  Y O U R  P A R T  N U M B E R  :
CWSW U
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
F E A T U R E S
• Provides comfortable diffused light
C E R T I F I C A T I O N S
• UL Listed for wet locations
• ENERGY STAR® Approved for superior energy efficiency
P E R F O R M A N C E
• Rated lifetime L70 > 50,000 hours
• 3000K CCT
• CRI: >90; >80
E L E C T R I C A L
• Input voltage: 120-277VAC 50/60Hz
• Power Factor: >0.9
• THD: <20%
• 2kV surge protection
T H E R M A L
• -22°F to 122°F (-30°C to 50°C)
C O N S T R U C T I O N
•  Black or bronze finish
W A R R A N T Y
• �5 year limited warranty. Additional warranty options available. Contact EiKO for details
• Residential
• Hospitality
• Multi Family
• Retail
A P P L I C A T I O N S
CWS Cylinder Wall Sconce - Westport
3 ” ,  1  L I G H T
4 ” ,  2  L I G H T S
3 ” ,  2  L I G H T S
6 ” ,  1  L I G H T 6 ” ,  2  L I G H T S
©2020 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 11/23/20
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # A R R A Y W A T T S L U M E N S C C T C R I V O LT S P H O T O C E L L F I N I S H B E A M E N E R G Y
S T A R ®
11406 CWSWP31-75-10W-930-U-BK 3”; 1 Light 10W 750 3000K >90 120-277V Black 50° ★
11407 CWSWP31-75-10W-930-U-BZ 3”; 1 Light 10W 750 3000K >90 120-277V Bronze 50° ★
11410 CWSWP32-75-10W-930-U-BK 3”; 2 Lights 10W 750 3000K >90 120-277V Black 50° ★
11411 CWSWP32-75-10W-930-U-BZ 3”; 2 Lights 10W 750 3000K >90 120-277V Bronze 50° ★
11412 CWSWP42-150-20W-930-U-BK 4”; 2 Lights 20W 1,500 3000K >90 120-277V Black 50° ★
11413 CWSWP42-150-20W-930-U-BZ 4”; 2 Lights 20W 1,500 3000K >90 120-277V Bronze 50° ★
11408 CWSWP61-162-18W-830-U-PH-BK 6”; 1 Light 18W 1,620 3000K >80 120-277V ✓ Black 80° ★
11409 CWSWP61-162-18W-830-U-PH-BZ 6”; 1 Light 18W 1,620 3000K >80 120-277V ✓ Bronze 80° ★
11417 CWSWP62-324-36W-830-U-PH-BK 6”; 2 Lights 36W 3,240 3000K >80 120-277V ✓ Black 80° ★
11418 CWSWP62-324-36W-830-U-PH-BZ 6”; 2 Lights 36W 3,240 3000K >80 120-277V ✓ Bronze 80° ★
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
2.55”/65mm
3.34”/85mm
6.02”/153mm
6.02”/153mm
2.55”/65mm
4.5”/115mm
4.5”/115mm
4.5”/115mm
4.5”/115mm
4.5”/115mm
6.77”/
172mm
11.69”/
297mm
10.2”/
259mm
8.5”/
217mm
6.77”/
172mm
4.5”/
115mm
4.5”/
115mm
5.9”/
150mm
5.9”/
150mm
4.5”/
115mm
3 ”  1  L I G H T 3 ”  2  L I G H T
4 ”  2  L I G H T
6 ”  2  L I G H T
6 ”  1  L I G H T